DRY GAS OUTLET
The HD-Series Heatless Dryers consist of two
chambers filled with highly adsorbent desiccant.
The standard desiccant is molecular sieve 4A.
One chamber dries the gas stream while the
opposite chamber is regenerated. The purging
air is a small portion of dried air taken from the
drying chamber, expanded  to atmospheric

used.
3-Way Solenoid Valve Compressed
Air Inlet
Purge Air
Exhaust
Desiccant
Chambers
Dry Air Outlet
HD-Series Heatless Dryers will operate
indefinitely once electrical power and air
pressure are supplied. The number one cause
of failure to dry is compressor oil contamination
of the drying media.
Figure 1
Model Numbers
HD-2000-06-110 (7 “ Dryer, 110 VAC)
HD-2000-06-220 (7” Dryer, 220 VAC)
HD-2000-12-110 (12” Dryer, 110 VAC)
HD-2000-12-220 (12”Dryer, 220 VAC)
Air Requirements
Oil-Free, Non-Condensing Compressed Air
Inlet Pressure
60-100 psig
Inlet Temperature
43 degree C Maximum
Inlet Flow Rate
0-60 LPM (HD-2000-06)
0-90 LPM (HD-2000-12)
Purge Usage
Approximately 10% of Inlet Flow
Outlet Dewpoint
-40   (7” Dryer)
-50   (12” Dryer)
Weight
8 lbs   (HD-2000-06)
12 lbs (HD-2000-12)
Depth
5.625” (Both models)
Inlet/Outlet Connections
1/4” Compression Fittings